
Austin-
Praxel

Kaarin Pacific Lutheran 
University - 

Tacoma, Washington 98447 Tacoma WA 98447 At Large 253-973-1934 praxel@plu.edu

Doyle Lisa CayCare, Inc P.O. Box 1477 Orting WA 98360 At Large 866-337-1176 lisa@caycare.com

Graham Michelle Graham and Graham P.O. Box 112212 Tacoma WA 98411 At Large 253-237-1861 MichelleG@G-GEC.com

Heath Liz Sound Nonprofits 3401 South 19th St.,  
Suite 200

Tacoma WA 98405 At Large 253-381-9654 liz@soundnonprofits.com

Moyer Laci Pilkey Hopping & 
Eldberg, Inc.

2102 N. Pearl, Suite 102 Tacoma WA 98406 At large 253-284-9342 lmoyer@pheinsurance.com

Oldenburg Rick Oldenburg &Associates 6825 Rainier Ave. Gig Harbor WA 98335 At Large 253-691-3195 rick-work@prodigy.net

Ryberg Evelyn Greater Tacoma 
Community Foundation

950 Pacific Avenue,  
Suite 1100

Tacoma WA 98402 At Large 253-383-5622 eryberg@gtcf.org

Zawilski Robert W. Merrill Lynch 1201 Pacific Ave., Suite 1800 Tacoma WA 98402 At Large 253-597-8324 bob_zawilski@ml.com

Aita Stephen Law Offices of P. Stephen 
Aita, PLLC

6625 Wagner Way NW, 
Suite 320

Gig Harbor WA 98335 Attorney 253-858-5434 steve@aitalaw.com

Alvestad L. Paul Law Offices of L. Paul 
Alvestad, PLLC

1145 Broadway Plaza,  
Suite 1380

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-383-0775 lpa@alvestadlaw.com

Blodgett Todd Eisenhower Carlson PLLC 1201 Pacific Avenue  
Suite 1200

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-572-4800 Tblodgett@eishenhowerlaw.com

Connett T. Gary PPA law Group, PLLC 7350 Cirque Drive West, 
Suite 201

University Place WA 98467-
2241

Attorney 253564-3154 gary@ppalawgroup.com

Hong Thomas RSM 1145 Broadway Plaza  
Suite 900

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-382-2247 Thomas.Hong@rsmus.com

Kampbell Brianne Kampbell and Johnson, 
PLLC

4041 Ruston Way, Suite 200 Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-564-2088 brianne@law-kaa.com

Kremer Lisa Gordon Thomas 
Honeywell

P.O. Box 1157 Tacoma WA 98401 Attorney 253-620-6429 lkremer@gth-law.com

Lewis Amy C. Eisenhower & Carlson 
PLLC

1201 Pacific Ave.,  
Suite 1200

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-572-4500 alewis@eisenhowerlaw.com

Lineberry Doug Fiduciary Counseling, 
Inc.

P.O. Box 1278 Tacoma WA 98401 Attorney 253-620-1312 djl@fidcouns.com

Loo Lamont C. Davies Pearson, P.C. P.O. Box 1657 Tacoma WA 98401 Attorney 253-620-1500 kpowers@dpearson.com

Lysne Linda Blado Kiger Bolan, PS 4717 South 19th Street, 
Suite 109

Tacoma WA 98405 Attorney 253-272-2997 linda@bkb-law.com

Macpherson Alan D. Gordon Thomas 
Honeywell

P.O. Box 1157 Tacoma WA 98401 Attorney 253-620-6468 amacpherson@gth-law.com

McLeod Ingrid Davies Pearson P.O. Box 1657 Tacoma WA 98401-
1657

Attorney 253-238-5145 imcleod@dpearson.com

Michaels Robert L. Smith Alling, P.S. 1515 Dock Street, Suite 3 Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-627-1091 bobm@smithalling.com

Pentimonti Robert Harlow and Falk LLP One Tacoma Avneue North 
#300

Tacoma WA 98403 Attorney 253-284-4415 rpentimonti@harlowefalk.com

Petrich David B. Eisenhower & Carlson, 
PLLC

1201 Pacific Ave., Suite 1200 Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-572-4500 dpetrich@eisenhowerlaw.com

Pittman Robert C. Law Office of Robert C. 
Pittman

1019 Regents Blvd.,  
Suite 201

Fircrest WA 98466 Attorney 253 471-9779 rc.pittman@comcast.net

Rehmke Jonete Rehmke Law, P.S. 1021 Regents Blvd Fircrest WA 98466 Attorney 253460-3190 jonete@rehmkelaw.com

Rodman Jesse D. McGavick Graves, P.S. 1102 Broadway Plaza, 
Suite 500

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-627-1181 jdr@mcgavick.com
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Willett Paul PPA law Group, PLLC 7350 Cirque Dr. W.,  
Suite 102

University Place WA 98467 Attorney 253-564-3154 paul@ppalawgroup.com

Winship Scott Vandeberg Johnson & 
Gadara, LLP

1201 Pacific Ave., Suite 1900 Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-383-3791 swinship@viglaw.com

Yando David A. Yando Law Offices 2115 N. 30th Street, Suite 
204

Tacoma WA 98402 Attorney 253-284-9909 david@yandolaw.com

Nakagawa Peter TransPacific Valuation, 
Inc.

1313 S. Beretania St.,  
Suite 260

Honolulu HI 96814 CFA 808-593-2113 transpacvaluation@mac.com

Arnett Rhonda Columbia Bank 1301 A St. Tacoma WA 98402 CFP 253-98402 rarnett@columbiabank.com

Berger Brad Cornerstone Financial 
Strategies LLC

505 Broadway, Suite 400 Tacoma WA 98402 CFP 253-756-2003 baberger@liveyourideallife.com

Cox Beverly B. Cox Planning 3110 Judson Street Gig Harbor WA  98335 CFP 253-858-5567 bev@bcoxplanning.com

Criss Ali A. Financial Insights 3110 Ruston Way, Suite C Tacoma WA 98402 CFP 253-627-6010 ali@financialinsights.net

Chea June Key Private Bank 1101 Pacific Avenue,  
2nd Floor

Tacoma WA 98402 CFP 253-395-7202 Jun_S_Chea@keybank.com

Fisher Kimberly Wells Fargo Private Bank 1201 Pacific Ave, Suite 1100 Tacoma WA 98402 CFP 253-593-5960 kimberly.a.fisher@wellsfargo.com

Kimball Chris CK Financial Services 592-100th St. SW, Bldg. #7 Lakewood WA 98499 CFP 253-722-7526 chrisvkimball@msn.com

Lang Jeff Seneschal Advisors, LLC 7350 Cirque Drive W.  
Suite 101

University Place WA 98467 CFP 253-460-3430 jeff.lang@seneschaladvisors.com

Edgecombe Levi B. Edgecombe & Coplin 
Wealth Strategies, LLC

315 39th Ave SW, Suite 5 Puyallup WA 98373 CLU 253-848-2840 levib@ecws4u.com

Grogan Ed Summit Financial Group 6625 Wagner Way, Suite 320 Gig Harbor WA 98335 CLU 253-858-2884 ed@summitplans.com

Holcom Gayle C. Pilkey Hopping & 
Eldberg, Inc.

2102 N. Pearl, Suite 102 Tacoma WA 98406 CLU 253-284-9353 gholcom@pheinsurance.com

Melquist Randall L. Mass Mutual Financial 
Group

4654 N. Bristol Tacoma WA 98407 CLU 253-759-6922 rlmelquist@harbornet.com

Polwarth Don New York Life Insurance 
Co.

1201 Pacific Ave., Suite 1600 Tacoma WA 98402 CLU 253-597-7169 donpolwarth@ft.newyorklife.com

Zalewski Alan R. Group Services 
Northwest

1919 North Pearl St.,  
Suite B-3

Tacoma WA 98406 CLU 253-752-9400 alanz@groupservicesnorthwest.com

Hughes Allyn Brooks, Hughes & Jones 2112 No. 30th, Suite B Tacoma WA 98403 CLU/
ChFC/CFP

253-414-0899 allyn@bhjadvisors.com

Allen Robert J. Gary L. Frind, CPA 2301 South Tacoma Way Tacoma WA 98409-
7520

CPA 253-471-0170 allenrobertj@msn.com

Berggren Phillip R. Martinson Cobean & 
Associates, P.S.

1607 South 341st Place Federal Way WA 98003-
6899

CPA 253-927-3211 philrb@mcaps.com

Brown Devon Strategic Valuation 
Group

3112 North Lawrence Street Tacoma WA 98407 CPA 206-629-2217 dbrown@strategicvaluegroup.com

Beauvais Jody A Moss Adams 1391 A Street #600 Tacoma WA 98402 CPA 253-284-5229 Jode.Beauvais@mossadams.com

Curtis Julie Ryan Jorgenson & 
Limoli, P.S.

7525 Pioneer Way, Ste 201 Gig Harbor WA 98335 CPA 253-851-3425 juliecurtis@rjl-cpa-com

Cuthbert Sean RSM 1500 Broadway Plaza Tacoma WA 98402 CPA 253-572-7111 Shaun.Cuthbert@rsmus.com

Doty Paul The Doty Group 4301 So. Pine St., Suite 400 Tacoma WA 98409 CPA 253-830-5450 pdoty@dbrcpas.com

Drewett Johann Brink & Sadler, CPA's 5127 112th Street S.W. Lakewood WA 98499 CPA 253 582-4700 johann@brinkandsadler.com

Eixenberger Anita Johnson, Stone & 
Pagano, P.S.

1501 Regents Blvd Suite 100 Fircrest WA 98466 CPA 253-566-7070 aeixenberger@jspcpa.com
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Fath Jacki Jacki A. Fath, Accounting  
& Consulting Svcs

Tacoma WA 98402 CPA 253-442-3448 Jacki@jfathcpa.com

Hardy Gerald W. Gerald W. Hardy, CPA, 
P.S.

525 Forrest Park Drive Fircrest WA 98466-
6806

CPA 253-627-7716 inbalance2@juno.com

Harlow Steve US Trust/BOA 1201 Pacific Avenue  
Suite 800

Tacoma WA 98402 CPA 253-310-4580 steven.harlow@ustrust.com

Iverson Sherlyn Sherlyn Iverson, CPA 
PLLC

5401 32nd Ave NW  
Suite 201

Gig Harbor WA 98335 CPA 253-353-2702 sherlyn@siversoncpa.com

Jackson Toby TZ Jackson CPA, PLLC 7210 68th Avenue West Lakewood WA 98499 CPA 253-970-7529 toby@tzjcpa.com

Lively Eldon Knutson, Trolson & 
Fargher

3819 100th St. SW, Suite A Lakewood WA 98499 CPA 253-581-3554 elively@ktfcpa.com

McNally Mary Johnson, Stone & 
Pagano, P.S.

1501 Regents Blvd. ,  
Suite 100

Fircrest WA 98466 CPA 253-566-7070 mmcnally@jspcpa.com

Spika Nicholas C. Fiduciary Counseling, 
Inc.

P.O. Box 1278 Tacoma WA 98401-
1278

CPA 253-272-8336 ncs@fidcouns.com

Stoehr Dianne The Doty Group 4301 So. Pine St., Suite 400 Tacoma WA 98406 CPA 253-830-5450 dstoehr@dbrcpas.com

Walsh Wendy M. Fitchitt, Benedict & 
Clark, PS

1519 West Valley Hwy N, 
Suite 201

Auburn WA 98001 CPA 253-833-5304 wendy@fb-cpa.com

Wittmers Deborah L. D Wittmers PLLC 5801 Soundview Suite 151 Gig Harbor WA 98335 CPA 253-514-6773 debbie@dwittmerscpa.com

Cantor Paul Whittier Trust 520 Pike Street, Ste 1004 Seattle WA 98101-
4092

Trust 
Officer

206-834-1380 pcantor@whittiertrust.com

Hembry Daryl D. Key Private Bank 1101 Pacific Avenue,  
2nd Floor

Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-305-2710 daryl_hembry@keybank.com

Kreamer James Kreamer Trust 12224 Gravelly Lake Drive 
SW

Lakewood WA 98499 Trust 
Officer

253-831-0792 jim@kreamertrust.com

Locsin Solita Union Bank 1501 Commerce Street Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-591-2517 soledad.locsin@unionbank.com

Meyers Jeff US Trust/BOA 1201 Pacific Avenue  
Suite 800

Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-310-4582 jeffrey.i.myers@ustrust.com

Powell Richard L. U.S. Trust 1201 Pacific Avenue  
Suite 800

Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-310-4586 richard.l.powell@ustrust.com

Widemann Lila Wells Fargo Private Bank 1201 Pacific Avenue,  
11th Floor

Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-593-5852 calhoul@wellsfargo.com

Yeager Allison Union Bank 1501 Commerce Street Tacoma WA 98402 Trust 
Officer

253-591-2071 alison.yeager@unionbank.com
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